
Jousiammunnan halli-SM 2025
Pohjan Jousi (HSM-2025)
Kemi Areena, Meripuistokatu 28b, 04.04.2025 - 06.04.2025

Juniorit 15
1
4

KEMPPAINEN Konsta Hood -Vapaa-

8 17 9
26 25 27

3
2

ANTTILA Oskari
SOININEN Aleksi

WT

Jo-Ju

0
6

Pronssiottelu

 
Anttila O. -Vapaa-

Finaali

23 27 26 26 18
26 23 23 26 26

Kemppainen K.
Soininen A.

6
5

T.9
T.8
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